IndexAtlas Backs Jakota Index Portfolios Inc

November 7, 2023, Basel, -- IndexAtlas congratulates Jakota Index Portfolios Inc with its launch today: <u>https://jakotaindex.com/editorial/jakota-index-portfolios-inc-unveils-groundbreaking-financial-media-platform-for-jakota-region/</u> and together with a Luzern-based GS Finances AG retains the advisory mandate to arrange up to CHF 300 million in Actively Managed Certificates programs for various Jakota index products in Switzerland and Luxembourg.

JAKOTA Index Portfolios Inc. is a niche financial media business that seeks to capitalize on the anticipated accelerated growth and overperformance of JAKOTA markets in the coming decade. Japan, South Korea, and Taiwan R.O.C. are clustered together into the JAKOTA region, the brand coined by the founders of JAKOTA Index Portfolios Inc. to symbolize investment grade, democratic and globally competitive nations that are the home to 200 million people with some of the best education, public safety and living standards. For a long time in the shadow of the other developed economies, the JAKOTA region is in a unique position today to secure intellectual, technological, and economic leadership for years to come as the global order is in flux and the economic center of gravity is consistently moving towards Asia.

For more information contact us at: ir@indexatlas.com